Imokilly Single Stage Rally 2014
Final @ 19:00 Results after Stage 03 :All Cars

Stage 3
Stage 03~ Timetable Start List - Day1
Get Results Stage ® Qverall Both Retirements Penalties
M a i n F | e I d ( Click on marked columns to sort by that column )

001 [O/AIl] 005  Wesley Patterson/Johnny Baird 14  Ford Escort RS Mk2 0:29:35.0 0:29:35.0 00:00.0 00:00.0

002 [O/All] 001  Roy White/Des Cooney 20 MGZR 0:29:41.2 0:29:41.2 00:06.2 00:06.2

003 [O/AIl] 003  Barry Meade/Eamonn Hayes 14 Ford Escort Mk2 0:29:55.9 0:29:55.9 00:14.7 00:20.9

004 [CIs01] 004  Frank Kelly/Mo Downey 14  Ford Escort Mk2 0:30:04.8 0:30:04.8 00:089 00:29.8

005 [CIs01] 011  Jason Ryan/Tadgh O'Sullivan 11F Toyota Starlet 0:30:25.5 0:30:25.5 00:20.7 00:50.5
A01 006 [ClIs01] 007  Stephen McCann/Breen McNamee 20 Mitsubishi Evo 0:30:41.6 0:30:41.6 00:16.1 01:06.6
Y01 007 [CIs02] 015  Mark Dolphin/Finbarr Quirke 14  Ford Escort Mk2 0:30:53.7 0:30:53.7 00:12.1 01:18.7
A01 008 [Cls01] 014  Alastair Cochrane/Gary McElhinney 13 Ford Escort 0:31:04.8 0:31:04.8 00:11.1 01:29.8
vo1 009 [CIs02] 009  Allen Treacy/Bob Fitzgerald 13 Toyota Corolla 0:31:07.1 0:31:07.1 00:02.3 01:32.1

010 [CIs03] 010  Tom Flaherty/Patrick Curley 14  Ford Escort Mk2 0:31:25.1 0:31:25.1 00:18.0 01:50.1

011 [CIs02] 125  Vincent McSweeney/Michael Kearney 11F Honda Civic 0:31:26.5 0:31:26.5 00:01.4 01:51.5
AQ2 012 [CIs01] 012  Brian O'Keeffe/Sean Hayde 04 SubaruN14 0:31:38.3 0:31:38.3 00:11.8 02:03.3
Y01 013 [CIs03] 021 Donal O'Brien/Brian Quinlan 13  Ford Escort 0:31:39.0 0:31:39.0 00:00.7 02:04.0
A01 014 [Cls04] 018  Shane Cullen/Elaine NiShé 13  Ford Escort Mk2 0:32:07.1 0:32:07.1 00:28.1 02:32.1
AO1 015 [CIs03] 027  James Fitzgerald/Mossey O'Connell 11F Honda Civic Type R 0:32:145 0:32:145 00:074 02:39.5
A02 016 [Cls01] 041  Kevin Dolphin/Martin O'Brien 06 RenaultClio 0:32:27.0 0:32:27.0 00:125 02:52.0
A04 017 [CIs01] 006 Eddie Power/Mark Bowens 15  Toyota Corolla WRC 0:32:34.2 0:32:34.2 00:07.2 02:59.2
A02 018][CIs01] 023  Paul Scannell/Mossy Griffin 11R  Ford Escort 0:32:41.2 0:32:41.2 00:07.0 03:06.2
A03 019 [CIs05] 123 Billy McCarthy/Diarmuid Lynch 13  Ford Escort Mk2 0:32:46.7 0:32:46.7 00:055 03:11.7
AO03 020[CIs02] 033  Philip Cross/JJ Cremmin 04  Subaru Impreza N10 0:32:53.5 0:32:53.5 00:06.8 03:18.5
A04 021[Cls04] 124  Derek Butler/Aaron O'Regan 11F Honda Civic 0:33:05.7 0:33:05.7 00:12.2 03:30.7
AQ2 022 [Cls02] 024 Jason Costello/Jonathan Keane 11R  Ford Escort Mk2 0:33:07.2 0:33:07.2 00:01.5 03:32.2
A03 023 [Cls04] 031  Oliver Williams/JJ Williams 14 Ford Escort Mk2 0:33:11.0 0:33:11.0 00:03.8 03:36.0
A03 024 [CIs01] 045  Vincent Collins/Jane Collins 12  Ford Escort 0:33:28.7 0:33:28.7 00:17.7 03:53.7
A03 025 [ClIs01] 047  Kenneth Quirke/Sean Hegarty 16 Honda Civic 0:33:52.2 0:33:52.2 00:235 04:17.2
A06 026 [Cls02] 060  Danny McEvoy/Aaron McEvoy 12 Ford Escort G3 0:34:01.8 0:34:01.8 00:096 04:26.8
A02 027 [CIs03] 025  Wesley Daly/Derek Hennessey 11R  Ford Escort Mk2 0:33:36.8 00:30.0 0:34:06.8 00:05.0 04:31.8
A02 028 [Cls04] 056  John O'Sullivan/Denny O'Riordan 11R Toyota Corolla RWD 0:34:08.4 0:34:084 00:01.6 04:33.4
A04  029][CIsO1] 030  Paul Bruton/Thomas Bruton 07 Honda Civic Type R 0:34:17.4 0:34:17.4 00:09.0 04424
AO05 030[ClIs05] 052  Aidan Mulcahy/Des Flynn 11F Honda Civic 0:34:19.8 0:34:19.8 00:024 04:448
A03 031[CIs05] 053  Donal McGrath/Liam Griffin 11R Toyota Twincam 0:34:22.2 0:34:22.2 00:024 04:47.2
A1 032 [CIs01] 067  Jason Kinsella/Fran Kinsella 10 Vauxhall Nova 0:34:24.6 0:34:246 00:024 04:49.6
A09 033[CIs02] 093  Jill White/Anthony Breen 20 Subaru Impreza 0:34:25.1 0:34:25.1 00:00.5 04:50.1
AQ02 034 [CIs06] 048  Michael Murphy/Pat Cashman 11R  Toyota Corolla 0:34:25.3 0:34:25.3 00:00.2 04:50.3
AQ3 035 [Cls06] 050  Billy Ryan/Tommy Cuddihy 11F Honda Civic 0:34:31.1 0:34:31.1 00:05.8 04:56.1
A03 036 [Cls06] 040  Sean O'Carroll/Damien McCarthy 13  Ford Escort 0:34:31.8 0:34:31.8 00:00.7 04:56.8
A04  037[CIs02] 077  Martin Casey/Jared Gill 16 Honda EG6 0:34:32.0 0:34:32.0 00:00.2 04:57.0
AO1 038 [CIs03] 046  Andrew Beamish/Lisa O'Dowd 16  Vauxhall Nova 0:34:34.2 0:34:34.2 00:02.2 04:59.2
A05 039][ClIs01] 064 PJ O'Dowd/Donal Balfe 18 Talbot Sunbeam 0:34:34.7 0:34:34.7 00:005 04:59.7
V03 040 [CIs01] 092 Eamonn Barrett/Ger Ryan 09 Ford Escort 0:34:40.4 0:34:404 00:05.7 05:054
A04 041[CIs02] 042  Tom White/Richard Cleary 06 Citreon C2R2 0:34:47.4 0:34:474 00:070 05:124
AO4 042 [CIs07] 075 Conor Nash/David Kearney 11R  Ford Escort Mk2 0:34:47.9 0:34:479 00:005 05:129
AO06 043 [CIs02] 111 Stephen Delaney/Thomas Lynch 10 Talbot Sunbeam 0:34:53.9 0:34:53.9 00:06.0 05:18.9
AO04 044 [CIs03] 058  Jerry O'Callaghan/Edel McCarthy 12 Vauxhall Nova 0:35:02.6 0:35:02.6 00:08.7 05:27.6
A06 045 [ClIs04] 059  Joe Donoghue/Dylan Donoghue 12 Ford Escort Mk2 0:35:20.5 0:35:20.5 00:17.9 05:45.5
A08 046 [Cls04] 129  Ger Cullinane/Muireann Hayes 16  Toyota Starlet 0:35:27.3 0:35:27.3 00:06.8 05:52.3
A06 047 [CIs03] 128  Mark Greene/Gary Fitzpatrick 10 Peugeot 205 0:35:33.2 0:35:33.2 00:05.9 05:58.2
A02 048 [Cls01] 061  Brian O'Mahony/Michelle Gallwey 02 Honda Civic EK4 0:35:38.9 0:35:38.9 00:05.7 06:03.9
A08 049][CIs02] 086  Declan Murphy/Jonathan Murphy 09 Honda Civic 0:35:40.4 0:35:404 00:01.5 06:05.4
A06 050 [CIs07] 095  Stephen O'Shea/Anthony Roche 11F Toyota Starlet 0:35:41.3 0:35:41.3 00:00.9 06:06.3
AO1 051 [CIs08] 049  James Cunningham/Joe Fitzgibbon 11R Toyota Corolla Twincam 0:35:54.0 0:35:54.0 00:00.0 06:19.0
A09  051][CIs05] 119  John O'Sullivan/Linda Curtin 16 Honda Civic EK4 0:35:54.0 0:35:54.0 00:12.7 06:19.0
A02 053 [CIs07] 039  Michael Delaney/Jenna Browne 13  Ford Escort 0:36:01.4 0:36:01.4 00:074 06:26.4
A10 054 [Cls04] 066  Denis O'Brien/Ryan O'Brien 10 Opel Corsa 0:36:02.3 0:36:02.3 00:00.9 06:27.3
A04 055 [CIs03] 085  Shane Stanley/Liam Fouhy 09 Honda Civic 0:36:03.2 0:36:03.2 00:00.9 06:28.2
A10 056 [Cls05] 065  Steven O'Donovan/Gavin Sheehan 10 Ford Escort 0:36:15.8 0:36:15.8 00:126 06:40.8
A04 057 [ClIs09] 076 Anthony Whelton/Catriona Whelton 11R Ford Escort 0:36:18.1 0:36:18.1 00:02.3 06:43.1
AO5 058][CIs06] 126  Anthony Sheehan/Eric Calnan 16 Honda Civic 0:36:18.4 0:36:184 00:00.3 06:43.4
A03 059 [Cls06] 082  Simon Cummins/John Thompson 10  Vauxhall Nova 0:36:27.6 0:36:27.6 00:09.2 06:52.6
A07 060 [CIs05] 096  Chris Manning/Tim Sayer 12  Ford Escort 0:36:37.4 0:36:37.4 00:09.8 07:02.4
A08 061[ClIs08] 070  Michael Walsh/Martin Walsh 11F Honda Civic 0:37:30.1 0:37:30.1 00:52.7 07:55.1
A06 062 [CIs07] 103  Noel O'Brien/Fergal Bowes 10 Peugeot205 GTi 0:37:36.1 0:37:36.1 00:06.0 08:01.1
A08 063 [Cls06] 084  Paul Quinlan/Andrew Purser 12  Ford Escort 0:37:37.0 0:37:37.0 00:00.9 08:02.0
AO06 064 [Cls08] 094  Denis Buckley/Declan Casey 10  Ford Escort Mk2 0:37:46.2 0:37:46.2 00:09.2 08:11.2
AQ07 065][ClIs07] 118 Mark Hurley/David Duggan 16 Honda Civic Vtec 0:38:00.1 0:38:00.1 00:13.9 08:25.1

A08 066 [Cls04] 106 Denis Bourke/Paddy Nash 09 Ford Escort 0:38:02.1 0:38:02.1 00:02.0 08:27.1
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Frank Dwyer/Willie Ryan
Michael Lonergan/Barry Murphy
Richie Dalton/Ger Brett

Colm Forde/Jonathon Trill
Shane Norris/Charlie Boland
Graham Bradley/James Bradley
Colm O'Mahony/Ken Carmody
George Swanton/Kevin Barry
Paddy Brady/Larry Brady

Ray Kirwan/David Busher

Pat O'Connell/Moss Forde

Anthony O'Driscoll/Anne Marie O'Driscoll

Kevin O'Dowd/Lynn Martin

Johnny Casey/Vincent Goggin
John O'Donovan/Sean Bates
Robert Beamish/Orla Beamish
Timmie O'Callaghan/DJ Howard
Ashling Power/Francis Roche
Martin Crowley/Martin Barry

Paul Moore/Martina Moore
Richard Harney/Brian Harney
John Lynch/Nicky Hegarty

Alan Sheridan/Paddy Plunket
Mikey Walsh/Michelle Walsh
Jonathan Cunningham/Ross Forde
Hazel O'Callaghan/ED O'Callaghan
James Cotter/Brian McCarthy
Jamie Flaherty/Daniel Hanratty
Pat Aherne/Eoin Duffin

Alan Commins/Kevin Corcoran
Eamon O'Connell/Shane Moriarty
Paul Browne/Margaret Browne
William Walsh/Kevin Barry

Joe McCarthy/Jason O'Brien

Paul McCann/Tomas McCann
Colum Browne/Lawrence McGrath
Dermot O'Riordan/Alan Whyte
Michael Britton/Kevin Laharte
David Roche/Brian Rowan

Paul Meredith/Brendan Downing
Noel O'Mahony/Anthony O'Sullivan
Pat Donegan/Lisa Roe

Jonathan Courtney/Nial Myers
Bobby Hennessy/Robbie Hennessy
Alistair Fingleton/Debbie Fingleton
Graham Scallan/Tom Scallan

© Timing & LIVE Results provided by Cork Motor Club
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Ford KA

Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Honda Civic eg6
Honda Civic Type R
Ford KA

Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic

Ford Focus

Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Austin Mini

Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 RWD
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Escort Cosworth
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic

Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Talbot Sunbeam
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru N14

0:38:06.6
0:38:16.8
0:38:19.5
0:38:35.7
0:38:50.1
0:38:51.4
0:38:53.7
0:39:27.1
0:39:42.7
0:40:06.4
0:40:13.8
0:40:41.6
0:41:00.9
0:41:39.3
0:42:20.3
0:43:05.6
0:44:12.7
0:47:39.2
0:47:58.6
0:48:24.3
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0:38:35.7
0:38:50.1
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0:39:42.7
0:40:06.4
0:40:13.8
0:40:41.6
0:41:00.9
0:41:39.3
0:42:20.3
0:43:05.6
0:44:12.7
0:47:39.2
0:47:58.6
0:48:24.3
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00:04.5
00:10.2
00:02.7
00:16.2
00:14.4
00:01.3
00:02.3
00:33.4
00:15.6
00:23.7
00:07.4
00:27.8
00:19.3
00:38.4
00:41.0
00:45.3
01:07.1
03:26.5
00:19.4
00:25.7
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